Project Name
Date	 Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
LTQ Series
Track Light
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change

(Rev 12/19/24)
IND404-Lumination-LTQ-Series-LED-Track-Light-Spec-Sheet_R01
Ordering Information
Compatible Phase-Cut Dimmers & Dimming
120VAC DIMMERS
Mfg. Model
Lutron S-603PG
Leviton IPI06-1LZ
Leviton 6631-2
Lutron DVCL-153P
Lutron DV-600P
Lutron TGCL-153P
Lutron S-600P
Leviton VPE06
Lutron DVELV-303P
Lutron SELV-300P
Leviton 6683-IW
Leviton 6161
Leviton 6633-P
Lutron TG-600P
Cooper DLC03P
Lutron LG-600P
Lutron CT-103P
Cooper SLC03P
Leviton IPE04
Lutron MAELV-600
Lutron FAELV-500
Lightolier ZP260QEW
Cooper DAL06P
LTQ_ _ _  I D_ _ A_ T_  _ _ WW_ _ 9_ _ _ P_ Q_ _ _ _ _ _ _
PRODUCT
FAMILY DRIVER TYPE GENERATION VOLTAGE NOMINAL
LUMENS DISTRIBUTION CRI CCT DIMMING CONTROLS MOUNTING FINISH
LTQ =
Lumination®
Track Series
ID = Integrated
Driver
A = 1st
Generation
1 = 120V 27 = 2700 lm
39 = 3900 lm
WW = Wall Wash 9 = 90 CRI 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
P= Phase
Dimming
Q = None J1 = Juno 1 & 2
circuits
(compatible
with Contech)
G1 = Global
Ecosystem
(GES) 1 & 2
Circuits
L2 = Lightolier
Lytespan 1 & 2
circuits
WHTE = White
BLCK = Black
WATTAGE LUMENS
(lm) CCT (K) CRI
28 2200 2700 90
28 2500 3000 90
28 2500 3500 90
28 2700 4000 90
43 3400 2700 90
43 3700 3000 90
43 3700 3500 90
43 3900 4000 90
Example:
LTQIDA127WW930PQJ1WHTE -